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
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7860
818.0O0.O048 A. SLIGHTLY rolling.

7 R. Mod. house. Gar. barn, chicken
houae. Machine shed. All bldgs nice.
Gravel and Pvd. road. A nice farm. N.
of Salem. Call Ed Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
42', A. NEAR Dallas. 310.500.00. 30 A.

prunes, 12 A. pasture. Small cabin and
Gar. Half cash. Call Ed Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 941 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

Acreage

Priced to Sell Quick
15 acres. 1 ml. from West Star ton

on pavement. AU can be irrigated. 9
rm. modern nouse. built, a years, lots
of builtins. 28 ft. living room, .wired
for range. 32 gal. Fowler elec. hot
water heater, rugs on all floors. Fruit,
grapes 8c berries. Garage, small barn.
new lumber to build a larger one. im-
mediate possession. Price cut to 86300.

C. E. Cbville, Broker
Turner. Ore Phone 22

20 ACRES with year round creek, 5'
mi. from town. 3 acres oak 8c fir trees.
balance in cultivation, family orchard
Modern 3 bedroom ranch house style
home on hill with electric heat, elec
trie water system, fully insulated both
side A ceiling, weather stripped, pic
ture window overlooking land, price
821.000 00 or will trade for new house
in town. Phone

Suburban

5 Room House
NICE BUILTINS. WIRED FOR RANGE

Elec. hot water heater. Ldry. rm.
Excellent shape. Garage.

5 Acres - Lots of Fruit
(MORE LAND AVAILABLE)

ON PAVED ROAD
Very close to grade school. HI sen.

bus at door.
NEAR SALEM

TERMS CAN BE ARRANGED

$4800 Total Price
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Phone 7112
NOW WE HAVE IT

That ideal suburban location to one
of our fastest growing districts. A good
two bedroom home with fireplace, din-
ing room and nook. Ideal location for
most any kind of business; four acres
of finest land nicely located for nome- -
sites. This place has unlimited poten
tialities, price fiejoo.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
LOTS OF LOTS

SUBURBAN
View Kingwood Hgts. 9830-100- 9.

Orchard Hgts 9300 up.
Keizer good location 897S.
East. nr. Market St. 8950 up.

- CITY
Restricted area, south 52259 up.
Nr. Fairgrounds 92300 for 2.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1, Box 162

Exchange --Real Estate
FOR SALE or trade: 330 acre stock

ranch. 13 miles west of Corvallls
Owner. 1411 Court

Business Opportunities
1948 OPPORTUNITY

Hiffb. Class Tavern and Restaurant,
all fine new equipment, in new build
ing, located in hustling valley town.
Floor area 25x90: lovely 32 ft backbar.
two-ke- s beer cabinet grade "A" res
taurant: seating capacity 50. Must be
seen to be appreciated. Price 915.000
plua inventory. Ask for Mr. Holmes.

BE.EH PAHLUK
Small vallev town, doing excellent

business; owner says net 98009 in 1947;
large living quarters. Rent 8V9, includ-
ing living quarters: good lease. Bet
ter hurry on this one. ruu price asaoe,

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7680
;ROCERY STORE"

One of the best stores in Salem, this
has a lot of possibilities, room for ex- -

nsion. also living quarters, snows
Cy' appointment only.

Olson and Reeve
943 S. Coml St. Ph. 4390; Eve.

WELDING AND MACHINE SHOP
Eaulpped to handle heavy Jobs, 9

elec. welding machines. Bradford lathe
with tools, rorge arm presses. Torcnea
and gauges, carbide generator, Coffe
Jacks, power saw. all kinds of tools.
2 year lease, good concrete bldgs. Ex
clusive, call tor appointment.

Olson and Reeve
943 S. Coml St Ph. 4390; eve. 9338

Business Location andv
Zone A Corner

6 rm. hse. 2 lots. Paved St.
96500. Terms can be arranged.

5 Room House - 6 Lots
Industrial Zone 3

On paved st 87500. Terms.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Phone 7113
BUSINESS lot on S. Commercial St

with 100 ft. frontage. Only 83500.
SPECIAL APT HSE. Close In down

town Salem. Grosses 83,000.09 per yr.
iale or. traoe. si,ooo.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 So. Coml. St. Ph. 8389; eve. 7440
AMPLE GROUND to build 7 houses

or trailer camp and leave 250 ft front
age on 99E for speculation. Price 93300
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
rage. This is a good buy at 98,850.

BUSINESS LOCATION
Bus. lot. Located on S. Comm. St

90 x 100. No. 3 zone. Price only 93000.

7772. 7973. 4682
List Your Property With Us

FINISH IT UP
It's partly done. 4 rooms and bath,

plumbing Is roughed In, doors, win
dows, siding, etc., are included, com
plete rt yourself and save monew
94290.

REDUCED TO SELL
North, swel corner lot, both streets

paved, older style 2 bedroom home,
needs a little fixing, but a good buy
tor 94400.

COUNTRY FREEDOM
Dandy new 2 bedroom home with 9

acres of land. 2 chicken houses, 300 ca-
pacity. 2 acres in locan and boysen- -
berries. It's located about 12 miles
fro m'own and you can move right
in 97JOV.

Pnone 9939; Eve. ph. 9779 or
and suburban homes"

NEWS
rage. Walnuts, cherries, apples at
orunes in yard ordinarily pay taxes 8c

interest Please do not ask occupants to
let you go thru house without prior
arrangement.

HARD-TO-BE- FARM
S3 ac. some rolling land, about "i

bottom land, spring at well with elec
oumo. Home In fair condition, 2 barns
partly finished silo. 2 garages, hog hse.
Price of S 17.000 includes 13 milk cows,
13 young stock. 2 registered bulls,
fairly complete set of farm Implements.
See Mr. Gallsgher.

NELSON
REALTORS

Theo. G. Nelson
Phone 4822: Eves.

ESTATE COLUMN
REAL FOLDING MONEY

Is to be made on thu Restaursnt
Grocery and Camp Ground with ex
cellent opportunity for expansion. Near
Detroit Dam site, only 910.000. no. 763

LOTS
North 8c Soutn. Some as low as 810

Down, with WATER. Start .1948 with a
good piece of land. 9350 Up.

MEETS ALL REQUIREMENTS
Located in good residential aeetion

near schools and bus line. Corner lot.
3 bedrooms, hardwood floors. Full base-
ment. Wired for range. 912.000. No. 913

Phone 9203

CITY A SUBURBAN HOMES
NORTHEAST SUBURBAN

1 Acres. Fruit A berries. 3 yr. old
home, barn, pltry hse. elec. rge. A New
on rirc. go. 99730. Terms.

CLOSE TO KEIZER. Lge. lot ft good
3 BR. home, elec. water htr, wired for
elec. rge. walnuts, fruit it strawber
rles 949 jo. Good terms.

FINISH THIS! Save money. Near
KEIZER. acre A new hse with
plumbing A windows roughed In. Elec.
wiring there. Very good st 14200.

PARTLY Furnished. 2 BR. plast home
on paved st. 90x150 tot Garaee. Onlv

ifooa terms.
GOOD RENTALS on So. Church. St

Near Leslie School. Cor. lot, Basm't.
Sawdust heat upstairs rented for 940 00.
Private entrance. Lower floor owner
occupied. A real value at 88000. WiU
accept trade.
Larsen Home A Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 So. Coml. St. Ph. 8389; eve. 7440

3 Rm. $3850
North '. acre, poss. In 2 weeks. Ga

rage. Price Includes range A heater,
2 Bdrm. $1500 Down

Almost new, large lot North. Priv
well with electric pump, Immed. poss
inn price S343U.

$3500 Full Price
1 rm. with hath Pnmnl.l.li, 9,,-- -.

Elec. hot water heater. Enough room
vn nn iot imnnir nouse.
Englewood 5 Bedrooms
Olfler tvnat tiMa in wrw mtA m,A J

tion. Full basement. Auto, oil furnace
Full bath down. 'a bath up. fireplace
double garage, choice location for
school., bus or store. FuU price 912.630

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME. 4'

miles from center of Salem. 4 BR
up. 1 down. LR. music room, lovely
uk at rut. a me baths. Full base.,
auto. fur. Dbl. gar. Lots of built-in- s
HW firs. Firepl. IS A: 3 R red cher
ries, s a filberts and walnuts, bal-
ance open. Barn, large poultry hse
Rolling, Olympic soil, woven wire
fenced.

NEW 6 room home on 91 acres East.
8 BR down, unfinished un. Plastered
Base., oil furnace. Obi. gar. 40 acres
in cultiv. Good Olympic soil. 10 A
pasture. 2 A timber. All year creek.

Woven wire fenced. Nice view. Only
Sia.ooo.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
Willis E. Brown. Sales

Henry Torvend. Farm Mgr.
Aiiieen Hedges, sales

URGENT: Sacrifice 2-- br mod. home
on a fast deal. Owner 143 Park.

3 RM. HOUSE 91200 cash. See Rob
ert Albon. Turner. Ore. ?

For Sale Farms
25 ACRES. STOCKED A EQUIPPED

900 CHICKENS. PUREBRED FOR
HATCHING EGGS
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
only 9.70; other amounts In propor
tion, up to 20 moe. te repay. For faster
service pnooe first. .

Personal Finance Co.
918 State St.. Rm 129

Phone 3191 E Gallinger. Mgr.
LIC. 5122. M158

- FARM and CITY LOANS
4U and 9

Your own terms of repayment wtta-t-n
reason Cuah for Real Estate Coo- -

tracts and Second Mortgages.
CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.

201 Pioneer Trust Bids. Phone 1182

Financial
9 9 MONET 9 9
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St.

Lie. S 218 M 223

For Rent Rooms
SLEEPING room. Private bath, elec

heat. Ph. 71TB. 771 s. Zlsr.
SLP. Rm. 1 clean, downtown. Ph. 4098.
NICE, warm sleeping rm. Ph. 7282.
LARGE room, heated, suitable for

2. 853 N. High.
SLP. Rm. with kitchen and borne

privilege, 329 Richmond.

For Rent Apartments
3 RM. Apt, ground floor. 2318 N. 4th.
YOUNG WomanT teacher, desires

roommate to share- - 3-r- m apt. near
capitoi. Give rets. Statesman Box 783.

"Good hesFens, msa! Tou'ra prc-Ucs- Dy

csllins; roc a thief J"

For Rent Apartments
2 RM. Furn. apt. Auto, hot water.

143 Chemeketa.
4 RM. Furn. apt. Adults. 770 S. Com'l.
2 ROOMS and batn. adults. 370 Union.
3 RM. APT. for rent. 797 S. 25th.

"RNADtAaultsTl075-N-7 CaDrtoT.
APT. In country (Liberty Dnt.i for

man 9t wife. Low rent but required
to work 2 Sundays a mo. on farm.
Walter H. ZoseL Chemeketa at High
Sts.

HODErN CbUaces by day. week or
month. 3380 & Com L

For Rent Houses
4 RM. House. 8 bdrma. Completely

furn. including utilities, glio a mo,
3853 Portland Rd.

1 RM. Furn. house, man only. Ph
7018.

For Rent
NEW Restaurant close to new drive

in theatre. Five year lease. Hardman
Bros.. mile. past Totem Pole, on
Portland hlgtrwsy.

TRAILER space Mod., clean, fret.
laundry prv Reas. rs tea. 3580 S. Com'l

rriAiLEHS ix nrsi nr. soc nrs
following Woodry's Mkt. 1609 N
Summer

G 5bD UsedJPiano. H CTStiff
AlrMORAYS Ozone "flood health

Rent-se- ll h C Pugh.8S4 N 17 492
IP You are cutting or falling tim-

ber, we now have power chain and
drag saws for rent. Howter Bros. Ph.
3648 802 Edgewater. ,

VCIT Can now" rent a Hoover cleaner
with attachments, at Howser Bros.
Rates fljDO'a day. Ph. 3848.

TLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher
and lawn roller. weed burner Rawllm
Hardware, the Marsha U Wells store
Ph 8871--CXBOR 1. hign - do 11 younel- f-
save. Skillsaws, belt St disc sanders.
wheelbarrows, cement mixem paint
sprayers, auto tools, garden tractors,
plumbing tools, etc, Howser Bros.
Ph. 364

FOR'RENT Large ground floor room
suitable for store or large office South
High Street location State Finance Co..
Ph 4121

LTDKJVr. tRUCXS 0 rnT
Blsnaeta furn 197 S Liberty. Ph 9062

Wanted to Rent
VETERAN at wife need 3 rm. furn.

apt hv Jan 1st. Ph. 8384. ,
MODERN 2 or I bedroom, unfurnish

ed house needed by executive of Nor--
cr patnt co. Phone

MOD. 9-- 3 bedroom house in Salem.
pay up to 983. Auto ht Adults. Or will
exchange Port house Ph 8914

CIVIL Engineer joining Salem In-
dustry in executive capacity needs
suitable home for self, wife and adult
son. will pay up to 983 a mon. on
year's lease. Require auto, heat com-
fortable dweiline in city. Have reou- -
tatton of taking good care of residence
and grounds. Box 780 Statesman.

l'r Sale Real Estate

OWNER LEAVING:
This New Cozy Bungalow, has 2 bed

rooms. L.R, K. Dinette. Built inc. Hdw
Flours. Wired for Range. Large Ga-
rage. Lot 96x84. Variety shrubbery St
Tree. ATTRACTIVE Value at 59250.00.
See

N. J; Lindgren or
Ed D. PotteiU

REALTORS
219 9. High St. Phone 3030

Too-F- T. ON So. Coml. So-f-t. deep
comer lot. zone 3 business. This really
is a bargain. Ph. 4842; eves.

For Sale by Owner
Englewood diet. 4 bdrma. two baths.

lge. L.R.. D R . kit. dinette. Full bemt.
cemplettly auto, gaa furnace, weather
stripped. insulated, lota of MiiK-in- a.

Lot 100 x 138. Cherry, apple, peach,
walnut trees, raspberry, grapes, paved
terrace. Near grade and high sen. 919..
400. Includes G.E. dishwasher and dis-
posal. L.R. drapes. Walk-i- n Beal freez-
er and automatic washer available.
Tel.

ENGLEWOOD 2 B.R. house, utility
room, gaa range, nice lot. 94430. Terms.

Hollywood Lovely 9 room house.
utility room, garage, close to stores at
bus stop. sch. Hope to sell this week
end. 88.950. Has a good 8 loan.

Near atarxet St. ideal a B R. nouee,
H.W. floor. ', Acre of valuable land,
paved street. 98.430. modest down pay-
ment, bat like rent.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

178 S. Commercial Phone 8841
Eve. Ph. ,

NEW bouse, kitchenette. 3 rooms ft
bath. View property. WiU sacrifice for
83300. Inquire fep Hsnsen -

$4500 - Terms
9 RMS. A BATH. A CORNER

Paved St Bus at door. Very close
to scnooL

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

NVW WriMV nn MirUM tnrmA ln
in beautiful setting at south edge of
city. 1200 aq. ft. full basement, oil
furnace, party room with fireplace, 2
bed rms. with provision for 3rd. One
bik east of S. Commercial on Ratcllif
Drive. Owners phone 4284 after Dec. 29

4 BED ROOM home. located at 320
W. Superior. English type, cor tot oil
heat highest home on Fsirmount HiU.
DM plumbed, carpet in liv. A dns.
room, fireplace to yard, basement
sealed 4c painted, party room, one of
Salem's good homes. Drive up A see it
if interested. Call owner 3345 for ap
pointment

910.500.00 VERY good 2 Bedroom
home in Nob Hill Dist near Leslie dc
McKJnlev schools. Nice basement hwd.
firs., furnace. Can Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
910.500.00 LOVELY new 2 bedroom

home in Mambrin Gardens. Lg. lot-7- 0

x 135. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St,

Phone 3793 Eves.
CLOSE TO SR. HI SCHOOL

New 2 ZR- - ash floors, dinette, nice
fireplc, utility, lg. lot Built-i- n china
closets with plate glass doors. Imm.
Poss. Priced right at 911J00.00. Call Ed
LUkinbeat

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
FOR Efficient and effective sales

service call the Salem Realty Co NOW
FUTURE Business Property I 2 bdrms.

LR. DR. KIT. Nook. Baaemeqt fire
place. A real buy at SsJOOJw.

Englewood school dist 3 bdrm, plas-
tered home. Full bemt. fireplace, close
to acnoois ana bus. aiojoo.es.

New 2 bdrm home with Apt in base
ment renting for 930.00 monthly. Therm
controied heat. A very good buy. 911.
300.00.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 4896; Eves. 7569 or 3367

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
Evenings and Sundays

DAILY CR05SWORD

201 South High

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
QgALTORS

TODAY'S VALUES
COMFORTABLE ONE BEDROOM COT

TAGE. Clean as a pin throughout.
Gsrage. Good location and bus by
the door. 83950. Terms.

VERY WELL BUILT 2 bedrm. home.
Living rm. dinette and kltrhen
comb., bath, and uUlity rm. Plas-
tered; h.w. floors. Large well land-scan- ed

tot. 87900.
LOVELY NEW HOME. Living rm., din

ing rm. kitchen. 2 bearms , oatn.
utility room, unfinished attic. Plas-
tered: h.w. floors: oil furnace: att.
garage. Will be completed in time
for the New Year. 88450.

NEW AND SMART. White English type
with brick front. Large living rm.,
kitchen and dinette. 2 bedrms.. bsth,
unfinished attic. H.W. floors: 2 fire- -

laces; full basement; completely
Eisulated. Really a lovely home.
914.000. For these and many more
CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 jrears of dependable service
to home owners"

344 State St. Phone 9281
Evenings call: ww
SS.500. 9 BDRM HOME in Salem

Heights, close to school A bus. Imm.
Poss. Good terms.

Olson and Reeve
943 S. Coml St. Ph. 4390: Eve.

S22JO0 BUYS this 3 bdrm home in a
very good setting. Extra large living
room - and dining room 14x16 bdrms,

ar garage. Full bsmt with party
room. Oil heat, win be . glad to show
this home in the evenings or Sunday
by calling This is the first time
listed. ;

Olson and Reeve
943 S. Coml St Phone 4390

ALBANY PROPERTY
910.500. 3 bdrm. home close in. full

bsmt. hwd firs, 2 blocks to school.
Imm. Poss.

Olson and Reeve
943 S. Coml St Ph. 4590: Eve.

' DREAM HOME
$22,500 buys this 3 bdrm home in a

very good setting. Extra large living
rm A dining rm. 14 x 16 bdrms. ar

garage. Full bsmt with party room.
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